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Product Datasheet

RPL32 cDNA
USB-552253

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

RPL32 cDNA
USB-552253
552253
USB-552253-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

RPL32 is a ribosomal protein that is a component of the 60S subunit.
The protein belongs to the L32E family of ribosomal proteins. RPL32
is located in the cytoplasm. Although some studies have mapped this

gene to 3q13. 3-g21, it is believed to map to...
001007075

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/001007075

